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AIG Retirement Services (formally Valic) 
 Representative:  Andrew Kutanovski 
 Phone:  (773) 977-8916 
 Andrew.kutanovski@valic.com 
 
American United Life Insurance Company (One America) 
 Representative:  Kathleen Sudac 
 Phone: (219) 650-4050 
 ksudac@aireyfinancialgroup.com 
 

Representative:  David Keck 
Phone:  (219) 650-4050 
dkeck@aireyfinancialgroup.com 

 
AXA   
 Representative:  Christopher Giehon 
 Phone:  (630) 575-5007 
 Christopher.giehon@axa-advisors.com 
 

Representative:  Khomeini Khan 
 Phone:  (630) 575-5046 
 khomein.khan@axa-advisors.com 
 
Lincoln Investments 
 Representative:  Jose Madrigal 
 Phone:  (219) 201-2741   

jmadrigal@lincolninvestments.com 

  
Voya (formally ING U.S.) 

Representative:  Roger Lewis 
Phone:  (630)245-4085 

 Roger.Lewis@voyafa.com 
   
 Representative:  Robert Li 
 Phone:  (630) 697-8890 
 robert.li@lpl.com 
  

 Representative:  Michael Biggus   
Phone:  (773)771-6907 

 Michael.Biggus@voyafa.com 
 

 Regional Vice President-TEM Education:  Fern E. Shackelford, CFS, ARPC 
 Phone:  (630) 245-4056 
 fern.shackelford@voya.com 
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